
Vegetarian Favorite

GRILLED CHEESE
HOUSE SALAD
BLT
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN WRAP
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

3.15
4.80
4.85
5.75
6.25
6.25
6.45
6.65
6.65
8.25

(3 PC)

CHIPS
FRUIT CUP
FRENCH FRIES
CURLY FRIES
NACHOS & CHEESE
ONION RINGS
MAC & CHEESE BITES
JALAPEÑO POPPERS

1.25
1.50
2.95
3.20
4.25
5.95
5.95
6.25

STARTERS & SIDES SANDWICHES, WRAPS, & MORE

ORDER IN MINUTES FROM

Prices and items are subject to change



Vegetarian Favorite ORDER IN MINUTES FROM

ADD-ONS
PROTEINS:
EXTRA PATTY 2.40
Chicken or Beef

BACON
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN STRIP
NACHO CHEESE
SLICED CHEESE

1.35
2.00
2.00
1.25
0.75

American, Swiss, Pepperjack, Provolone

HAMBURGER
PATTY MELT
SOUTHWEST BURGER

5.45
5.75
7.95

DRESSING
Ranch, Caesar, Italian, Thousand

Island, Basalmic Vinegar,
Honey Mustard

0.95

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIP
GRILLED CHEESE

4.95
4.95

BOTTLED WATER
COFFEE W/ REFILLS
SELTZERS

1.25
1.25
5.00

BOTTLED BEER
BEER BUCKET

CAN SODA 2.00
Coca-Cola, Pepsi, Sprite, Coca-Cola Zero Sugar, Mountain Dew, 
Dr.  Pepper

VEGGIES 0.60
Grilled Mushrooms, Grilled Onions, Jalapeños

BURGERS &
COMPLIMENTS

KIDS MEAL

BEVERAGES

All burgers come with lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickles, & mayonnaise

Served with French Fries & Apple Juice

Domestic & Import

R

Prices and items are subject to change

ICE CREAM 1.00
SWEETS

GARLIC SAUCE 0.90

SAUCES
Salsa, Chipotle Ranch, Sour Cream,

Buffalo Hot Sauce, BBQ Sauce

0.65
5.00

18.00
Domestic & Import


